DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
ADVANCED CEILINGS LIMITED
ADVANCED CHAIN TECHNOLOGIES
(EUROPE) LIMITED
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED CHILD SAFEGUARDING
SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED COFFEE EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLIES LIMITED
ADVANCED COMMUNICATION PROJECTS
LIMITED
ADVANCED COMPUTER SERVICES
(LONDON) LIMITED
ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS (UK) LTD
ADVANCED CUTTING TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED
ADVANCED DATA CONCEPTS LIMITED
ADVANCED DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
ADVANCED DOMI CARE AGENCY LTD
ADVANCED DOMI CARE AGENCY LTD
ADVANCED DOMI CARE AGENCY LTD
ADVANCED DYEING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED ECOBUILD SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY &
PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS LIMITED
ADVANCED ENGINEERING SYSTEMS LTD
ADVANCED ENGINEERING SYSTEMS LTD
ADVANCED ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED
ADVANCED EQUIPMENT AND SOLUTIONS
UK LIMITED
ADVANCED ETHICAL TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED
ADVANCED FABRICATIONS POYLE LIMITED
ADVANCED FERTILITY AND GYNAECOLOGY
CARE LTD
ADVANCED FIRE ENGINEERING LTD
ADVANCED GAS SERVICES (SOUTH WEST)
LTD
ADVANCED GRINDING SOLUTIONS LTD
ADVANCED GRINDING SUPPLIES LTD
ADVANCED HAIR STUDIOS GROUP LIMITED
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD
ADVANCED HYDRO LIMITED
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL PERSONNEL.COM
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

ADVANCED INSTRUMENT SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED INTERCONNECTION LIMITED

03295656
04098020

07559570
07559570
07559570
07559570
07559570
11013897

04568347

03648202

04933402

03870064
10582881

03686369
02276990
11255850
11255850
11255850
04163754
04074928
07125181

03750100
09572813
09572813
07904664

07140236

08901208

01707393
08348032

06167524
06811138

08919841
05976793
03868940
09975843
09975843
09975843
09975843
09975843
07409625
04083266

10443971
02279718
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28/10/2018
29/10/2018

26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
24/10/2018

29/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018

26/10/2018
25/10/2018

26/10/2018
26/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018

25/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018

28/10/2018
25/10/2018

24/10/2018
30/10/2018

26/10/2018
26/10/2018

29/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018

25/10/2018
25/10/2018

ADVANCED CAR CARE CENTRES LIMITED

ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL QUALITY
LIMITED

ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL QUALITY
LIMITED

ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL QUALITY
LIMITED

ADVANCED JOINERY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCED KEYS LIMITED

ADVANCED LEASING LIMITED

ADVANCED LEGAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ADVANCED MANUFACTURING CONTROL
SYSTEMS UK LIMITED

ADVANCED MECHANICAL DESIGN LTD

ADVANCED METALWORKS LIMITED

ADVANCED OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED

ADVANCED PLASTICS LIMITED

ADVANCED PLUMBING (LEICESTER)
LIMITED

ADVANCED POLYMERISATION CONTROL
SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANCED POWER SYSTEMS LTD

ADVANCED PRECISION CNC LIMITED

ADVANCED PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANCED PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED RECRUIT LTD

ADVANCED RECRUIT LTD

ADVANCED ROBOTIC TECHNOLOGY LTD

ADVANCED ROOFING (YORKSHIRE) LTD

ADVANCED SECURITY ALARM PROTECTION
LIMITED

ADVANCED SECURITY GUARDING LIMITED

ADVANCED SECURITY SURREY LIMITED

ADVANCED SERVICES GROUP LIMITED

ADVANCED SOFTWARE LTD

ADVANCED SOFTWARE LTD

ADVANCED SOLID DESIGNS LTD

ADVANCED SUCCESS LIMITED

ADVANCED SUCCESS LIMITED

ADVANCED SYSTEMS GROUP FOR SUPPLY
IT & SECURITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

ADVANCED SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT LTD

ADVANCED TECHNICAL TRAINING LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AIRSHIP
CORPORATION LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY DIVING &
MARINE SERVICES LTD

ADVANCED TESTING SOLUTIONS
SOUTHERN LTD

ADVANCED TESTING SOLUTIONS
SOUTHERN LTD

ADVANCED THINKING SYSTEMS LTD

ADVANCED TREASURY TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

07515976
10433326

10433326

10433326

09258058
04819163
04312215
08849110
05806060

07408840
11355557
03467454
02758361
04565645

10448066

09329489
08418347
07373594
05853146
05934416
05934416
11647380
11647380
07423814
09413830
05030945

05603267
10599600
09834758
04068598
04068598
05594708
05136752
05136752
10852024

04670178
07125536
09275869
05237564
11648929
11648929

02990563
02743887
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(D4)
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(D1)

(D4)
(E1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)

24/10/2018
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30/10/2018
24/10/2018

25/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
25/10/2018

28/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
25/10/2018
24/10/2018

25/10/2018

30/10/2018
24/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018

28/10/2018
25/10/2018
26/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018
26/10/2018

30/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018

24/10/2018
29/10/2018



