DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ADVANCED CEILINGS LIMITED	03295656	(D1)	28/10/2018	ADVANCED CAR CARE CENTRES LIMITED	07515976	(D1)	24/10/2018
ADVANCED CHAIN TECHNOLOGIES	04098020	, ,	29/10/2018	ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL QUALITY	10433326	, ,	24/10/2018
(EUROPE) LIMITED		(/	,,	LIMITED		(/	,,
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED	07559570	(C2)	26/10/2018	ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL QUALITY	10433326	(D1)	30/10/2018
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED	07559570	(C2)	26/10/2018	LIMITED			
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED	07559570		26/10/2018		10433326	(C2)	24/10/2018
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	26/10/2018	LIMITED			
ADVANCED CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	26/10/2018	ADVANCED JOINERY MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	25/10/2018
ADVANCED CHILD SAFEGUARDING	11013897	(D4)	24/10/2018		04819163	, ,	24/10/2018
SERVICES LIMITED ADVANCED COFFEE EQUIPMENT &	04568347	(D4)	20/10/2010	ADVANCED LEASING LIMITED ADVANCED LEGAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04312215 08849110	, ,	29/10/2018 30/10/2018
SUPPLIES LIMITED	04300347	(D4)	29/10/2010	ADVANCED LEGAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED ADVANCED MANUFACTURING CONTROL	05806060	, ,	25/10/2018
ADVANCED COMMUNICATION PROJECTS	03648202	(D4)	26/10/2018	SYSTEMS UK LIMITED	0300000	(DI)	23/10/2010
LIMITED	03040202	(D4)	20/10/2010	ADVANCED MECHANICAL DESIGN LTD	07408840	(D4)	28/10/2018
ADVANCED COMPUTER SERVICES	04933402	(D4)	30/10/2018		11355557	٠, ,	29/10/2018
(LONDON) LIMITED		( /		ADVANCED OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED	03467454	٠,	30/10/2018
ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS (UK) LTD	03870064	(E1)	26/10/2018	ADVANCED PLASTICS LIMITED	02758361	, ,	25/10/2018
ADVANCED CUTTING TECHNOLOGIES	10582881	(D1)	25/10/2018	ADVANCED PLUMBING (LEICESTER)	04565645	(D4)	24/10/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
ADVANCED DATA CONCEPTS LIMITED	03686369	(D1)	26/10/2018	ADVANCED POLYMERISATION CONTROL	10448066	(D4)	25/10/2018
ADVANCED DESIGN TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	02276990	(D4)	26/10/2018	SYSTEMS LIMITED			
ADVANCED DOMI CARE AGENCY LTD	11255850	(C2)	25/10/2018	ADVANCED POWER SYSTEMS LTD	09329489	٠, ,	30/10/2018
ADVANCED DOMI CARE AGENCY LTD	11255850	, ,	25/10/2018		08418347	(D4)	24/10/2018
ADVANCED DOMI CARE AGENCY LTD	11255850	٠, ,	25/10/2018		07373594	, ,	30/10/2018
ADVANCED DYEING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04163754	, ,	24/10/2018		05853146	, ,	26/10/2018
ADVANCED ECOBUILD SERVICES LIMITED	04074928	, ,	29/10/2018		05934416	, ,	24/10/2018
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY &	07125181	(D1)	30/10/2018		05934416	, ,	24/10/2018
PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	00750100	(51)	05 /10 /0010	ADVANCED RECRUIT LTD	11647380	, ,	29/10/2018
ADVANCED ELECTRONICS LIMITED	03750100	` '	-, -, -	ADVANCED RECRUIT LTD	11647380		29/10/2018
ADVANCED ENGINEERING SYSTEMS LTD	09572813	, ,	26/10/2018	ADVANCED ROBOTIC TECHNOLOGY LTD	07423814	, ,	29/10/2018
ADVANCED ENGINEERING SYSTEMS LTD ADVANCED ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES	09572813 07904664	, ,	26/10/2018 26/10/2018	ADVANCED ROOFING (YORKSHIRE) LTD ADVANCED SECURITY ALARM PROTECTION	09413830 05030945	, ,	30/10/2018 26/10/2018
LIMITED	0/904004	(DI)	20/10/2010	LIMITED	03030943	(DI)	20/10/2010
ADVANCED EQUIPMENT AND SOLUTIONS	07140236	(D1)	28/10/2018	ADVANCED SECURITY GUARDING LIMITED	05603267	(D4)	28/10/2018
UK LIMITED	07110230	(DI)	20/10/2010	ADVANCED SECURITY SURREY LIMITED	10599600	, ,	25/10/2018
ADVANCED ETHICAL TECHNOLOGIES	08901208	(D1)	25/10/2018	ADVANCED SERVICES GROUP LIMITED	09834758	, ,	26/10/2018
LIMITED		(/	,,	ADVANCED SOFTWARE LTD	04068598	, ,	29/10/2018
ADVANCED FABRICATIONS POYLE LIMITED	01707393	(D4)	24/10/2018	ADVANCED SOFTWARE LTD	04068598	, ,	29/10/2018
ADVANCED FERTILITY AND GYNAECOLOGY	08348032	(D1)	30/10/2018	ADVANCED SOLID DESIGNS LTD	05594708	(D4)	24/10/2018
CARE LTD				ADVANCED SUCCESS LIMITED	05136752	(D4)	24/10/2018
ADVANCED FIRE ENGINEERING LTD	06167524	(D1)	26/10/2018	ADVANCED SUCCESS LIMITED	05136752	(E1)	24/10/2018
ADVANCED GAS SERVICES (SOUTH WEST) LTD	06811138	(D1)	26/10/2018	ADVANCED SYSTEMS GROUP FOR SUPPLY IT & SECURITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED	10852024	(D4)	26/10/2018
ADVANCED GRINDING SOLUTIONS LTD	08919841	(D1)	29/10/2018	ADVANCED SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT LTD	04670178	(D1)	30/10/2018
ADVANCED GRINDING SUPPLIES LTD	05976793	(D4)	25/10/2018	ADVANCED TECHNICAL TRAINING LIMITED	07125536	(D1)	25/10/2018
ADVANCED HAIR STUDIOS GROUP LIMITED	03868940	(D4)	30/10/2018	ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AIRSHIP	09275869	(D4)	25/10/2018
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD	09975843		26/10/2018	CORPORATION LIMITED			
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD	09975843			ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY DIVING &	05237564	(D4)	30/10/2018
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD	09975843		26/10/2018	MARINE SERVICES LTD			
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD	09975843		26/10/2018		11648929	(C1)	30/10/2018
ADVANCED HEALTH LTD	09975843		30/10/2018	SOUTHERN LTD			
ADVANCED HYDRO LIMITED	07409625			ADVANCED TESTING SOLUTIONS	11648929	(B1)	30/10/2018
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL PERSONNEL.COM	04083266	(C3)	30/10/2018	SOUTHERN LTD	00000550	/ D. * `	04/10/0010
LIMITED	10442071	(D4)	05/10/0010	ADVANCED THINKING SYSTEMS LTD	02990563		24/10/2018
ADVANCED INSTRUMENT SERVICES LIMITED ADVANCED INTERCONNECTION LIMITED				ADVANCED TREASURY TECHNOLOGIES	02743887	(D4)	29/10/2018
ADVANCED INTERCONNECTION LIMITED	02279718	(DT)	25/10/2018	LIMITED			